TMC

US * KAZAKHSTAN < RUSSIA * UKRAINE « UZBEKISTAN

Albuquerque Boothe, Karen x104 Cell: 505-280-8985]|kboothe@tmcservices.com
2500 Louisiana Blvd. NE, Suite 513 Candelario, Felicia x105 Cell: 505-400-1960|fcandelario@tmcservices.com
Albuquerque, NM 87110-4319 USA Crown, Rose x109 Cell: 505-400-1942|rcrown@tmcservices.com
Phone: 505-872-3146 DuBois, Bob x102 Cell: 505-220-5887 [rdubois@tmcservices.com
Fax: 505-872-3246 Fort, Carol x106 Cell: 505-250-2112|cfort@tmcservices.com
Maes, Joan x101 Cell: 505-220-1840|jmaes@tmcservices.com
Merewether, Ed x103 Cell: 505-252-3071|ekm@tmcservices.com
Shapovalova, Olga x113 Cell: 505-577-6084 |olgas@tmcservices.com
Wagoner, Doug x112 dwagoner@tmcservices.com
Chantilly Graham, Tawnita x100 Cell: 703-403-0746]tmcdco@tmcservices.com
Karanski, Chris x104 chrisk@tmcservices.com
14900 Conference Center Drive Magomedova, Saida x109 Cell; 703-403-0725|saidam@tmcservices.com
Suite 340 Smeltzer, Bill x110 Cell: 703-597-6812|bsmeltzer@tmcservices.com
Chantilly, VA 20151 USA Stephens, Gerry x103 Cell: 443-416-5206|gstephens@tmcservices.com
Sysa, Oleg x107 Cell: 267-679-8558|osysa@tmcservices.com
Phone: 703-961-8651 Volochkovich, Irina x106 irinav@tmcservices.com
Fax: 703-961-8652 Wyckoff, Tom x108 Cell: 703-244-3256 |twyckoff@tmcservices.com
Yatsko, Todd x105 tyatsko@tmcservices.com
Emergency Traveler Support: 703-403-0725 Zolock, Steve x102 Cell: 703-655-3661}szolock@tmcservices.com

Kiev

Guliakova, Tatyana

24 Voloshskaya Str., Office 17
04070, Kiev, Ukraine
Phone/Fax: 380-44-467-6249
380-44-467-6259
Emergency Trav Sup: 380-50-330-5490
and 380-50-334-7156

Muraviev, Vitaly

Stretovich, Zhanna

Cell: 380-44-204-4170
Cell: 380-50-330-5490
380-44-204-549

Cell: 380-50-334-7156

tatyana@tmc.kiev.ua
vitaly@tmc.kiev.ua

zhanna@tmc.kiev.ua

Moscow

Bondarenko, Marina

Smolensky Boulevard 3/5
Stroenie 1, Suite #316
119121, Moscow, Russia

Emergency Traveler Support: 095-761-4405

Phones:

095-248-3947
095-916-5258
095-916-5257
095-248-3358
095-248-0843

Fax: 095-916-5259

Client rental cell numbers:
7-095-724-8824
7-095-726-0830 (AMEC)
7-902-610-9874
7-902-615-0978

Forbes, Danny (AMEC)
Glazkova, Yulia (LANL)

Goriounov, Igor (ORNL, LLNL)

Khokhlova, Anna
Lyzenkova, Natalia
Margulis, Ludmila (SNL)
Ovcharenko, Grigoriy

Rogozhina, Oksana
Senin, Mike

Shepeleva, Elena
Zhuikova, Natasha

095-248-3358x110
095-916-5257x107
Cell: 7-910-431-7620
095-916-5257x103
Cell: 7-903-747-5717
095-916-5257x104

095-248-3358x111
095-916-5258x108
095-916-5257x106
095-916-5257x120
Cell: 7-095-761-4405
095-248-3358x112
095-248-3947x101
095-916-5258x101
095-248-3358x109
095-916-5258x108

tmcaccounting@tmc.astelit.ru
dforbes@tmcservices.com

lani@tmc.astelit.ru

lInlab@tmc.astelit.ru
"or" ornl@tmc.astelit.ru
tmcaccounting@tmc.astelit.ru

sni@tmc.astelit.ru
deputydir@tmc.astelit.ru

finance@tmc.astelit.ru
tmcdirector@tmc.astelit.ru

tmcadmin@tmc.astelit.ru

St. Petersburg

Belokossova, Ludmilla

St. Petersburg, Russia

7-812-235-2004
Cell: 7-812-987-9506

lucybel@mail.wplus.net

Almaty

Gorodnichy, Viadislav

Room 309, 76/109 Abai Ave., 480057, Almaty
Republic of Kazakhstan

Phone: 3272-425-255

Voice/Fax: 3272-582-776

Emergency Traveler Support:

from U.S. 327-900-3418

from Almaty 8-2-900-3418

Puzyrjova, Elena
Rakhmatulina, Sophia
Silantieva, Victoria

Cell: 7-327-900-3418
Cell: 7-327-900-9095
Cell: 7-333-221-3341
Cell: 7-333-213-3154

vladtmc@asdc.kz
lenatmc@asdc.kz
sofiatmc@asdc.kz
victoriatmc@asdc.kz

Tashkent

Abdurazakova, Malika

39,40,41 Zarkaynar Street

Tashkent 700011, Republic of Uzbekistan
Phone/Fax: 998-71-120-7322

Emergency Trav Support: 998-97-103-5568

Baratova, Nigora
Sagatov, Alisher

Cell: 998-97-103-5568
Cell: 998-97-111-3947
Cell: 998-71-185-1268

malika@tmc.tit.uz
nigora@tmc.ttt.uz
asagatov@tmcservices.com

Thilisi

Abramia, Paata

Tavisuplebis Moedani N4
Thilisi, 380005, Georgia

Cell: 7-995-77-45-87-71

abrarmia@tmeservices.com

Phone/Fax: 995-32-92-09-53 . .
*For any changes, please contact your POC: Kiev zhanna@tmc.k:ev.ua.
Albuquerque jmaes@tmceservices.com Moscow tmcgdmm@tmc.asteht.ru
Almaty vladtmc@asdc.kz Tashkent malika@tmc.tit.uz
Chantilly twyckoff@tmcservices.com
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